Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Foil Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team

05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM portevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2005 L F 3.9999 0 yes
BREMS Caroline HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2003 F 3.9999 0 yes
CARLSEN Thea SD Varde FK 2004 F 3.9999 0 yes
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001 R F 3.9999 0 yes
FENGER Filippa Dybdal HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002 R F 1.453 0 yes
JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1968 R F 1.462 12099 yes
JORGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1999 R F 1.217 0 yes
VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001 L F 1.385 0 yes

8 Participants (8 present)

1 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
05.09.2020 12:21



Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Foil Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team

05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM portevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1217 2.5 DEN JJRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
2. 1385 0.0 DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
3. 1453 0.0 DEN FENGER Filippa Dybdal HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
4. 1462 0.0 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
T 9 000 DEN CARLSEN Thea SD Varde FK F yes
T 9 000 DEN BREMS Caroline HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
T 9 000 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
T 9 000 DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn F yes
Priority from Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Foil Women's Senior
3 [2020] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Women's Senior
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

05.09.2020 12:21




Danske Mesterskaber Foil Women's

Kgbenhavn (DEN) Individual ) Ophardt Tearn
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Technical directory and other commissions
Competition manager
tournament@trekanten.org
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
\ Sportevent 05.09.2020 12:21

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org




Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #2

Foil Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Format

Participants 8 Participants

1 Firstround 8 Participants
05.09. 16:02 1 Pools 8 Pool size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 8
05.09. 16:02
8 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Table Time Draws

1-8 A

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T8

Priority from till Ranking list

Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] FIE (unofficial)
3 [2020] Danske Nationale Ranglister

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Foil Women's Senior
Foil Women's Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
05.09.2020 16:02




Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM

Foil Women's

Individual

Ophardt Team
\\Sportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TDTR 11 12 Place
CARLSEN Thea DEN Varde FK 1 1 2 19 31 0.286 -12 7.
JENSEN Lene DEN Trekanten Kagbenhavn 2 V 3 25 25 0.429 0 4,
BONNET Anna Belle DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 3V 5 26 23 0.714 3 3.
BREMS Caroline DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 4 3 0 16 35 0.000 -19 8.
FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 V 3 19 29 0.429 -10 5.
DAMGAARD Josephine DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 3 2 26 29 0.286 -3 6.
Barfod
VAABEN Naja DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 7V 6 34 15 0.857 19 2.
JPRGENSEN Laeticia DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn 8 V 7 35 13 1.000 22 1.

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Danske Faegte Forbund

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
05.09.2020 10:01



Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

o ~NO O~ WDN P

DEN JBRGENSEN Laeticia

DEN VAABEN Naja

DEN BONNET Anna Belle

DEN JENSEN Lene

DEN FENGER Filippa Dybdal

DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
DEN CARLSEN Thea

DEN BREMS Caroline

Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Varde FK

Trekanten Kgbenhavn

V M TD TR Index1 Index2 B
7 7 35 13 1.000 22

34 15 0.857 19

26 23 0.714 3

25 25 0.429 0

19 29 0.429 -10

26 29 0.286 -3

19 31 0.286 -12

16 35 0.000 -19

O N W WU o
N NN NN NN
OOOOOOOOlO'

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
05.09.2020 10:01



Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM

Foil Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
1 DEN JJRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 7 7 35 13 1.000 22

2 DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 6 7 34 15 0.857 19

3 DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 5 7 26 23 0.714 3

4 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 3 7 25 25 0429 0

5 DEN FENGER Filippa Dybdal HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 3 7 19 29 0.429 -10

6 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2 7 26 29 0.286 -3

7 DEN CARLSEN Thea SD Varde FK 2 7 19 31 0.286 -12

8 DEN BREMS Caroline HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 0 7 16 35 0.000 -19

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1

05.09.2020 12:21



Danske Mesterskaber

Foil Women's

Kebenhavn (DEN) Individual {osharctrean
05.09.2020 - 05.09.2020 “Wsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
JORGENSEN Laeticia
1 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v
g BREMS Caroline DEN 3 Piste
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN v
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste FENGER Filippa Dybdal (5) DEN 8
FENGER Filippa Dybdal HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
5 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v
4 JENSEN Lene DEN 8 Piste
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 9
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste VAABEN Naja
BONNET Anna Belle HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN viz
3 DEN \Y
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
¢ DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod DEN 10 Piste
HS Trekanten Kebenhavn BONNET Anna Belle DEN 13
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Piste VAABEN Naja DEN v
CARLSEN Thea HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
’ SD Varde FK DEN °
VAABEN Naja
2 HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn DEN v
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/1

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

05.09.2020 12:21



Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Foil Women's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001
2 DEN JORGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1999
3 DEN FENGER Filippa Dybdal HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
3 DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2005
Table of 8

5 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1968
6 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001
7 DEN CARLSEN Thea SD Varde FK 2004
8 DEN BREMS Caroline HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2003

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
05.09.2020 16:02




Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Foil Women's

Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM \ Sportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
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Danske Mesterskaber

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Foil Women's

Individual ) Ophardt Team
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2001
Silver DEN JZRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 1999
Bronze DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2005
Bronze DEN FENGER Filippa Dybdal HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn 2002
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Ophal'dt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund

\\

Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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